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2 Neill, W. T. .• 765 800t 1/4/25 P I Surveyor-General, Yvelling- I' 7/66 42 
ton. 

I 'I M.N.Z. Soc.C.E. 
I .. Sn. Ex., Land Surv. 

, Ex., Geodesical Ex. 
3 Bullard, G. H. 

4 Brook, T ..• 

5 Campbell, O. N. 

6 Marsh, W. F. 

7 Lowe, H. J. 

8 Galbraith, R. S. 

9 Cook, J. 

o Graham, K. M. 

1 Thomson, J. D. 

2 MacMorran, R. G 

3 Kensington, N. C. 
I 

4 Morpeth, W. T. 

5 Stevenson, J. 

6 Blake, V. I. 

7 Skey, H. F. 

8 Kensington, H. M. ., 

9 Otway, C .•• 

20 Morison, C. H. 

21 Fairhall, S. L. 

22 McCabe, B. C. A. 

23 IIPrimrose, H. L. 
24 Hay, A. L. H. 

25 Atkinson, H. R. 
26 IIParkinson, S. 
27 Sherratt, P. S. 
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715 715 1/7/22 P, A I 

I 
715 Commissioner of Crown Lands

l
' 2/60 47 4 

and Chief Surveyor, Christ-
Sn. Ex., Land Surv. 

715 

715 

715 

715 

715 

665 

665 

1115 

565 

540 

565 

540 

540 

540 

540 

495 

495 

470 

470 

470 
445 

715 

715 

715 

715 

1/8/22 

12/8/24 

1/11/23 

1/11/23 

715 [ 

665 

1/11/23 

1/12/24 

665 
1 

1/11/24 

I 

61511/12/24 

590 :16/10/25 

565 I 1/8/25 

565 

565 

565 

565 

565 

515 

495 

490 

490 

i 4/9/24 
, 

I 
I 

1/12/25 

1/4/25 

1/4/25 

P, A 

P,A 

P, A 

P, A 

P,A 

P,A 

P,A 

P,A 

P,B 

P,B 

P,B 

P,B 

P,B 

P,B 

P,B 

p, B 

P, C 

P,C 

P,C 

715 

I 
715 

I 715 

715 

715 

665 

665 

615 

590 

590 

565 

565 

5G5 

565 

565 

church 
Commissioner of l,'rown Lands: 8/73 34 3 
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Chief Drainage Engineer, i 
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Commissioner of Crown Lands 7/62 44 2 
and Chief Surveyor, North' 

4/84 I 23 11 

3/63 45 11 

Auckland 

Commissioner of Crown Lands 4/67 
and Chief Surv., Dunedin 

Commissioner of Crown Lands 12/61 
and Chief Surveyor, New 
Plymouth I 

Commissioner of Crown Lands 7/80 
and Chief Surveyor, Inver-
cargill 

Commissioner of Crown Lands 2/68 
and Chief Surveyor, Napier 

Drainage Engineer, Auckland 6/87 

Commissioner of Crown 
Lands and Chief Surveyor, 
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Commissioner of Crown Lands 
and Chief Surv., Hokitika 
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tory, and Seismologist, 
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Surveyor, Wellington 8/66 14 5 0 Land Sur v. Ex., 
Matrie. (e). 

Surveyor, New Plymouth. . 8/92 16 Sn. Ex., Land Surv. 
Ex. (e). 

490 I P, C Surveyor, Gisborne 3/84 10 0 3 8 Land Surv. Ex. (e). 
470 P, C Surveyor, Dunedin 7/92 16 9 0 6 Sn. Ex., Land Surv. 
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4251425 1/4/24 P, D 425 Surveyor, Auckland 1/63 17 4 6 9 Land Surv. Ex. (e). 
420 420 I 1/4/23 P, D 420 Surveyor, Wellington 5/76 9 4 4 11 Land Surv. Ex. 
425 425 1/4/24 P, D 425 Surveyor, Whangarei 10/82 26 2 So. Ex., Land Surv. 

. I h~ 
425 I 425 1 1/4/24 P, D 425 Surveyor, North Auckland 12/90 17 11 Sn. Ex., Land Surv. 

Ex. (e). 
355 ~ 380, 1/4/25 P, D 425 Surveyor, Christchurch 9/96 12 Sn. Ex., Land Surv. 

I' I Ex. (e). 
:~O Poff, L. J. .. . . 355 , 380 1/4/25 P, D 425 Surveyor, Auokland 6/91 16 0 Sn. Ex., Land SurT. 

, k~ 
31 Haase, A. C. .. 355[' 380 I' 1/4/25 P, D 425 Surveyor, Head Office 6/95 12 Sn. Ex., Land Surv. 

Ex. (e). 
32 McMillan, T. S 355 380 1/4/25 P, D 425 Surveyor, Kaitaia 1/92 16 11 In. Ex., Land Surv. 

I h~ 
33 Carroll, J. J. •• 355 i, 380 1/4/25 P, D 425 Surveyor, Auckland 1/92 14 8 Sn. Ex., Land SUrT. 

I 
h~ 

~~ Uiu_a_~_rrG_·~_E __ :_T_. __ :_:--'--_~~_~--'-I _:~_I_~~~j;~ __ ~: R _:_~~_~ __ :_1_~i~~'l~~~:A~~krfr:~_-. _~!~_~_I ~ __ ~ ___ ~_7_1:~~Z_._s_.c.~_. (_C), ~). 
t Subject to section 20 (3), Public Servioe Act, 1912. II Made permanent under the Temporary Employees Act, 1913. 

(a) £75 per annum equipment allowance. (e) £125 per annum equipment allowauce. (f) Pays 18s. p.w. rent. 


